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EVENT 401 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Free.Team

Full Results
Place Name AG Club Time
1. City of Leeds A Co Leeds 4:01.55
Jemma Aylesbury 1.00.34 29.26 31.08
Magdalena Cygan 1.00.89 29.65 31.24
Kiani Campbell-Grady 1.01.64 29.51 3213
Georgia Coates 58.68 28.02 30.66
2. City of Newcastle A Co Newcastle 4:05.51
Jessica Hardingham 1.02.72 30.08 32.64
Chloe Tunnell 1.01.12 29.07 32.05
Georgia Darwent 1.01.44 29.68 31.76
Miriam Jessett 1.00.23 28.35 31.88
3. City of Sheffield A Co Sheffield 4:07.00
Darcy Deakin 1.00.44 28.74 31.70
Lauren Burkinshaw 1.03.32 30.49 32.83
Phoeby Finch 1.01.81 29.49 3232
Charlotte Holmes 1.01.43 29.76 31.67
4. City of Sunderland Co Sund'land 4:10.81
Gabrielle Burdess 1.02.64 29.96 32.68
Lauren Patterson 1.04.90 31.10 33.80
Jodi Bunker 1.03.36 30.28 33.08
Freya Rayner 59.91 28.45 31.46
5. Doncaster Dartes Donc Dartes 4:13.87
Natasha Crow 1.02.93 30.28 32.65
Catherine Pendlebury 1.03.74 30.50 33.24
Laura Brookes 1.04.97 30.83 34.14
Georgia Wright 1.02.23 29.57 32.66
6. City of Leeds B Co Leeds 4:14.59
Jessica Manning 1.03.39 30.73 32.66
Amelia Clynes 1.04.35 30.32 34.03
Layla Black 1.04.94 30.73 34.21
Abigail Burton 1.01.91 2917 3274
7. Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4:16.07
Eden Warburton 1.03.09 30.76 32.33
Rebecca Thornton 1.02.67 30.12 32.55
Jessica Thornton 1.05.71 32.02 33.69
Ellie Reidy 1.04.60 30.87 33.73
8. York City York City 4:17.02
Katarina Bonner 1.04.87 31.21 33.66
Carrie Suddes 1.06.52 31.84 34.68
Lucy Nicholson 1.03.13 30.56 32.57
Freya Beck 1.02.50 29.73 32.77
9. Chester-Le-Street Chester Le S 4:18.34
Lauren Graham 47.30 30.10 17.20
Alexandra Clements 1.18.80 46.14 32.66
Olivia Nelson 1.05.36 31.69 33.67
Georgina Lee 1.06.88 32.06 34.82
10. City of Sheffield B Co Sheffield 4:22.68
Amy Treslove 1.06.45 31.88 34.57
Olivia Woodward 1.05.13 31.33 33.80
Orla Dyer 1.06.86 31.90 34.96
Amy Bell 1.04.24 30.80 3344
11. Tynemouth Tynemouth 4:25.35
Sophie Martin 1.03.50 30.38 33.12
Madeleine Brandon 1.08.63 32.38 36.25
Sophie Brandon 1.08.76 31.91 36.85
Sian Martin 1.04.46 30.87 33.59
12. Gateshead & Whick Gates &Whick 4:25.61
Carissa Armijo 1.02.59 30.14 3245
Melissa Newton 1.09.59 33.54 36.05
Molly Jopling 1.07.25 31.89 35.36
Anya Sordy 1.06.18 32.04 34.14
13. Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 4:26.08
Shannon McGahey 1.03.32 3045 32.87
Yasmin Brown 1.03.10 30.19 3291
Darcey Hambly 11111 33.58 37.53
Hannah Willingham 1.08.55 32.61 35.94
14. Rotherham Metro Rotherham Mo 4:26.58
Alice Aucott 1.03.38 30.87 32.51
Rebecca Bamber 1.09.97 32.79 37.18
Rebecca Finnie 1.05.32 30.92 34.40
Hannah Dannatt 1.07.91 32.35 35.56
15. City of Newcastle B Co Newcastle 4:28.86
Annalea Davison 1.06.11 32.37 33.74
Alice Larsen 1.06.81 31.90 34.91
Eve Smart 1.08.01 32.16 35.85
Charlotte Morris 1.07.93 32.32 35.61
16. Newburn Newburn 4:38.79
Alice Smith 1.03.45 30.59 32.86
Chloe Hardy 1.10.48 33.12 37.36
Rebekah Heppell 1.14.58 35.20 39.38
Laura Stait 1.10.28 33.85 36.43
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EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 11 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Benjamin Rayner 11 Co Leeds 5:35.34
50m 33.92 100m 1:14.33 150m 1:58.17 200m 2:41.06 250m 3:28.78 300m 4:16.91 350m 4:57.13 400m 5:35.34
33.92 40.41 43,84 42.89 47.72 48.13 40.22 38.21
2. Samuel Loizou 11 Bo Kirklees 5:44.60
50m 36.74 100m 1:19.18 150m 2:03.39 200m 2:46.32 250m 3:36.16 300m 4:26.54 350m 5:05.84 400m 5:44.60
36.74 42.44 44.21 4293 49.84 50.38 39.30 38.76
3. George Barber 11 Cleethorpes 5:47.77
50m 3540 100m 1:20.30 150m 2:03.78 200m 2:46.97 250m 3:38.06 300m 4:31.19 350m 5:09.65 400m 5:47.77
35.40 4490 4348 43.19 51.09 53.13 38.46 38.12
4. Jake Lambert 11 Co Leeds 5:56.39
50m 37.60 100m 1:21.05 150m 2:07.25 200m 2:52.57 250m 3:42.17 300m 4:32.11 350m 5:14.81 400m 5:56.39
37.60 4345 46.20 4532 49.60 49.94 4270 41.58
5. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth 5:58.51
50m 36.86 100m 1:21.46 150m 2:06.29 200m 2:49.81 250m 3:46.56 300m 4:43.83 350m 5:22.35 400m 5:58.51
36.86 44,60 4483 4352 56.75 57.27 38.52 36.16
6. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 5:58.74
50m 36.93 100m 1:20.62 150m 2:07.98 200m 2:53.27 250m 3:47.32 300m 4:40.82 350m 5:20.87 400m 5:58.74
36.93 43.69 47.36 4529 54.05 53.50 40.05 37.87
7. Joseph Robins 11 Co Sund'land 6:08.63
50m 39.92 100m 1:27.71 150m 2:14.38 200m 2:59.22 250m 3:53.32 300m 4:47.36 350m 5:28.85 400m 6:08.63
39.92 47.79 46.67 44,84 54.10 54.04 4149 39.78
EVENT 403 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 12 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds 5.04.29
50m 33.32 100m 1:10.71 150m 1:50.21 200m 2:29.31 250m 3:14.29 300m 3:57.20 350m 4:31.40 400m 5:04.29
33.32 37.39 39.50 39.10 44.98 4291 34.20 32.89
2. Euan Cowan 12 Co Leeds 5:19.70
50m 33.67 100m 1:12.20 150m 1:54.23 200m 2:34.05 250m 3:21.02 300m 4:07.44 350m 4:44.58 400m 5:19.70
33.67 38.53 42,03 39.82 46.97 46.42 37.14 35.12
3. Samuel Russell 12 York City 5:20.90
50m 33.88 100m 1:12.50 150m 1:53.86 200m 2:34.58 250m 3:22.44 300m 4:10.14 350m 4:46.33 400m 5:20.90
33.88 38.62 41.36 40.72 47.86 47.70 36.19 34.57
4. William Hendry 12 Cleethorpes 5:28.15
50m 34.36 100m 1:15.12 150m 1:58.24 200m 2:40.34 250m 3:27.16 300m 4:15.01 350m 4:52.72 400m 5:28.15
34.36 40.76 4312 4210 46.82 47.85 31.71 35.43
5. Brandon Lino 12 Kingfisher E 5:35.42
50m 34.10 100m 1:14.57 150m 1:57.45 200m 2:39.50 250m 3:31.50 300m 4:22.87 350m 4:59.78 400m 5:35.42
34.10 4047 42.88 42.05 52.00 51.37 36.91 35.64
6. Liam Birrell 12 CoLeeds 5:36.25
50m 35.92 100m 1:16.52 150m 2:00.24 200m 2:43.74 250m 3:34.39 300m 4:23.67 350m 5:00.43 400m 5:36.25
35.92 40.60 4372 4350 50.65 49.28 36.76 35.82
7. Nathan Watts 12 BoKirklees 5:40.11
50m 38.09 100m 1:20.24 150m 2:05.18 200m 2:48.31 250m 3:38.29 300m 4:27.30 350m 5:04.90 400m 5:40.11
38.09 42.15 44.94 4313 49.98 49.01 37.60 35.21
8. Alexander Armstrong 12 Co Newcastle 5:53.08
50m 36.67 100m 1:21.52 150m 2:09.65 200m 2:55.48 250m 3:43.32 300m 4:32.73 350m 5:14.72 400m 5:53.08
36.67 44,85 48.13 4583 47.84 49.41 41,99 38.36
9. Shaun Carter 12 Newburn 6:05.65
50m 38.22 100m 1:22.68 150m 2:07.82 200m 2:52.03 250m 3:48.88 300m 4:45.09 350m 5:26.40 400m 6:05.65
38.22 44.46 45.14 44.21 56.85 56.21 41.31 39.25
Daniel Morley 12 Durham City DNC
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EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Eddisson Munoz 13 Co Leeds 5:12.46
50m 32.58 100m 1:07.68 150m 1:46.79 200m 2:25.28 250m 3:12.27 300m 3:58.97 350m 4:36.69 400m 5:12.46
32.58 35.10 39.11 38.49 46.99 46.70 371.72 35.77
2. Thomas King 13 KingstonHull 5:17.61
50m 31.89 100m 1:08.68 150m 1:52.50 200m 2:33.89 250m 3:20.97 300m 4:08.30 350m 4:43.16 400m 5:17.61
31.89 36.79 43.82 41.39 47.08 47.33 34.86 3445
3. Joseph Carter 13 Middlesboro 5:21.04
50m 32.78 100m 1:11.26 150m 1:52.77 200m 2:34.92 250m 3:22.27 300m 4:10.13 350m 4:45.68 400m 5:21.04
32.78 38.48 4151 4215 47.35 47.86 35.55 35.36
4. Eliot Snowdon 13 Tynemouth 5:27.77
50m 34.83 100m 1:15.17 150m 1:56.49 200m 2:37.76 250m 3:25.63 300m 4:14.66 350m 4:52.34 400m 5:27.77
34.83 40.34 4132 41.27 47.87 49.03 37.68 35.43
5. JackTo 13 Co Sheffield 5:29.14
50m 33.46 100m 1:12.11 150m 1:54.86 200m 2:36.32 250m 3:25.57 300m 4:13.98 350m 4:51.65 400m 5:29.14
33.46 38.65 42.75 41.46 49.25 48.41 37.67 3749
6. James Lund 13 Co Bradford 5:29.37
50m 36.18 100m 1:18.00 150m 2:00.37 200m 2:42.75 250m 3:28.95 300m 4:14.78 350m 4:52.76 400m 5:29.37
36.18 41.82 4237 4238 46.20 4583 37.98 36.61
7. Joseph Martin 13 Gates &Whick 5:30.09
50m 34.48 100m 1:16.53 150m 1:57.40 200m 2:38.66 250m 3:26.36 300m 4:14.22 350m 4:52.53 400m 5:30.09
34.48 42.05 40.87 41.26 47.70 47.86 38.31 37.56
8. Oswald Hood 13 Donc Dartes 5:34.44
50m 35.55 100m 1:16.26 150m 2:01.91 200m 2:45.58 250m 3:31.76 300m 4:18.91 350m 4:58.90 400m 5:34.44
35.55 40.71 45.65 43.67 46.18 4715 39.99 35.54
9. Alexander McNeill 13 Bo Stockton 5:36.09
50m 35.29 100m 1:17.25 150m 1:57.11 200m 2:37.02 250m 3:28.49 300m 4:20.42 350m 4:57.72 400m 5:36.09
35.29 41.96 39.86 39.91 5147 51.93 37.30 38.37
10. Jay Manners 13 Durham City 5:44.32
50m 35.22 100m 1:17.91 150m 2:02.56 200m 2:45.01 250m 3:35.59 300m 4:25.67 350m 5:05.72 400m 5:44.32
35.22 42.69 44.65 4245 50.58 50.08 40.05 38.60

EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes 4:43.51
50m 29.67 100m 1:03.71 150m 1:40.24 200m 2:15.11 250m 2:56.25 300m 3:37.93 350m 4:10.85 400m 4:43.51
2. Joseph Burrin 14 Co Newcastle 4:51.08
50m 31.15 100m 1:06.23 150m 1:44.27 200m 2:21.77 250m 3:02.07 300m 3:43.35 350m 4:17.64 400m 4:51.08
3. Finlay Lawless-Coombes 14 Co Leeds 4:56.31
50m 31.97 100m 1:08.72 150m 1:47.92 200m 2:26.93 250m 3:07.51 300m 3:49.26 350m 4:23.61 400m 4:56.31
4. Callan Jack 14 Co Leeds 4:57.77
50m 31.90 100m 1:07.76 150m 1:45.34 200m 2:22.03 250m 3:05.60 300m 3:49.08 350m 4:23.83 400m 4:57.77
5. Logan Darby 14 Middlesboro 5:02.32
50m 31.02 100m 1:07.07 150m 1:44.80 200m 2:22.06 250m 3:05.37 300m 3:48.99 350m 4:26.16 400m 5:02.32
6. Bailey Hairsine 14 KingstonHull 5:05.07
50m 32.34 100m 1:09.95 150m 1:48.19 200m 2:24.96 250m 3:11.06 300m 3:55.84 350m 4:31.16 400m 5:05.07
7. Brad Reynolds 14 Gates &Whick 5:05.91
50m 34.30 100m 1:10.30 150m 1:48.48 200m 2:26.20 250m 3:10.87 300m 3:55.63 350m 4:30.85 400m 5:05.91
8. Samuel Legge 14 Cleethorpes 5:09.11
50m 32.58 100m 1:10.87 150m 1:49.80 200m 2:28.67 250m 3:14.13 300m 3:59.98 350m 4:35.64 400m 5:09.11
9.  Christopher Greenwood 14 Co Leeds 5:10.08
50m 31.21 100m 1:08.75 150m 1:49.35 200m 2:29.49 250m 3:14.44 300m 4:01.70 350m 4:36.50 400m 5:10.08
10. Andrew Blackett 14 Gates &Whick 5:10.23
50m 32.34 100m 1:10.23 150m 1:51.60 200m 2:32.58 250m 3:15.12 300m 3:58.26 350m 4:35.41 400m 5:10.23
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EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds 2:34.81 3647 111527  1:55.04
2. Leah Crisp 11 Co Leeds 2:35.28 3537 111552  1:56.63
3. Viktoria Gnandt 11 Co Leeds 2:41.45 3558  1:116.12  1:58.42
4. Rebekah Heppell 11 Newburn 2:44.06 3479 111536  1:59.07
5. Chantelle Waugh 11 Donc Dartes 2:50.68 3694  1:19.83  2:06.06
6. Libby Turner 11 Bo Bamnsley 2:53.07 3720 111959  2:07.43
7. Debbie Cocking 11 Rotherham Mo 2:55.23 37.01  1:21.84  2:09.05
8. Kara Mayos 11 Donc Dartes 3:06.25 4174 12974 2:19.88
9.  Emma Wilson 11 Derwentside 3:10.94 4114 112970 2:21.95
10. Maisie Scott-Stuart 11 Co Newcastle 311.31 4142  1:31.68 22222

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds 2:24.38 3265  1:09.05  1:47.06
2. Aimee Hawke 12 Bo Stockton 2:29.14 3443 111141 1:51.30
3. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale 2:33.16 32.01 1:09.09  1:49.48
4. Layla Black 12 Co Leeds 2:34.10 3443 111465 1:54.34
5. Georgina Lee 12 ChesterLe S 2:38.48 3447 11351  1:55.51
6. Lauren Roberts 12 Co Leeds 2:40.85 36.02  1:17.05  1:59.39
7. Rebecca Fisher 12 Co Leeds 2:42.38 36.20 1:17.94  2:00.50
8. Laura Brookes 12 Donc Dartes 2:48.78 3599 11875  2:03.95
9. Olivia McAvoy 12 Middlesboro 2:50.02 3774 1:21.27  2:06.22
10. Elizabeth Clements 12 ChesterLe S 2:51.35 3713 1:118.82  2:06.10
EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Amelia Clynes 13 Co Leeds 2:19.30 30.76  1:0547 14317
2. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds 2:24.68 3141 1:0799  1:46.61
3. Finleigh Dukes 13 South Axholm 2:31.04 33.31 1:11.37  1:51.46
4. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City 2:31.18 3339 111184 15175
5. Amy Henshaw 13 Co Sund'land 2:32.22 3432 11270 152,67
6. Anya Sordy 13 Gates &Whick 2:32.31 3402 1:113.09  1:54.06
7. Lauren Graham 13 ChesterLe S 2:34.02 3239 111133 1:52.44
8. Emily Robinson 13 Bo Kirklees 2:36.96 3335 111246  1:54.05
9. Devyn Leask 13 Co Wakefield 2:41.76 3540 1:16.09  1:58.96
10. Maegan Jones 13 Bo Kirklees 2:44.30 3585 111791 2:01.59
EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro 2:19.44 31.38  1:06.62  1:44.09
2. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds 2:22.83 3187  1:.0847  1:46.53
3. Amy Treslove 14 Co Sheffield 2:27.10 3292 111038  1:49.01
4. Catherine Pendlebury 14 Donc Dartes 2:28.27 3313 111126 1:50.02
5. Olivia Woodward 14 Co Sheffield 2:28.47 33.03 111046  1:50.02
6. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull 2:28.79 3447 11072 1:49.75
7. Phoeby Finch 14 Co Sheffield 2:31.16 3347 111229  1:51.95
8. Jemma Aylesbury 14 Co Leeds 2:32.39 3348 111375  1:53.41
9. Magdalena Cygan 14 Co Leeds 2:34.03 32.21 1:10.72  1:52.05
10. Natasha Crow 14 Donc Dartes 2:35.57 3335 111121 1:52.72
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EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Benjamin Rayner 11 Co Leeds 1:15.20 36.28
2. Simon Kliment 11 Donc Dartes 1:15.85 36.96
3. Samuel Loizou 11 Bo Kirklees 1:17.10 38.14
4. Harvey Williamson 11 Donc Dartes 1:19.17 38.95
5. Adam Wilson 11 Tynemouth 1:19.44 38.73
6. Finley O'Neill 11 Bo Kirklees 1:19.57 39.02
7. Matthew Scott 11 AFSHartlepol 1:19.64 37.90
8. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth 1:20.40 39.26
9. Harry Souter 11 Tadcaster 1:20.66 39.61
10. Thomas Jackson 11 Co Leeds 1:22.22 39.49
EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Nicholas Pyle 12 Newburn 1:10.91 34.79
2. Oliver O'Halleron 12 Gates &Whick 1:12.40 35.13
3. Charlie Brown 12 Co Sheffield 1:13.72 36.03
4. Brandon Lino 12 Kingfisher E 1:14.57 36.33
5. Henry Hickson 12 Loftus Dol 1:14.65 36.73
6. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds 1:15.29 37.34
7. Mathew Jubb 12 Donc Dartes 1:15.38 37.75
8. Joseph Fearnley 12 Harrogate 1:156.57 36.86
9. Thomas Eastwood 12 Bo Kirklees 1:15.94 37.32
10. Dylan Pinnock 12 South Tyne 1:16.08 37.15
EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Eddisson Munoz 13 Co Leeds 1:07.41 33.13
2. Nathan Wells 13 Cleethorpes 1:08.36 33.61
2. AlexLynn 13 Scarborough 1:08.36 33.16
4. Myles Stirk 13 Co Bradford 1:08.74 33.95
5. Joseph Martin 13 Gates &Whick 1:10.85 34.01
6. Ethan Ryan 13 Co Sheffield 1:11.15 3443
7. Connor Henderson 13 Co Sheffield 1:11.51 34.69
8. Alex Boynton 13 AFSHartlepol 1:12.36 35.90
9. Mark Beech 13 Donc Dartes 1:12.50 35.76
10. Jordan Wearmouth 13 South Holder 1:13.04 35.67
EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes 1:01.23 29.98
2. Daniel Hall 14 Co Leeds 1:03.02 30.77
3. Alex Pollard 14 Donc Dartes 1:03.67 31.38
4. Samuel Budd 14 Co Sheffield 1:04.05 31.69
5. Logan Darby 14 Middlesboro 1:05.94 32.28
6. Zak Logue 14 Co Newcastle 1:05.95 31.93
7. Brad Reynolds 14 Gates &Whick 1:07.73 3248
8. Lawrence Coales-Duffy 14 Co Newcastle 1:08.05 32.65
9. Scott Lewis 14 Bo Kirklees 1:09.36 33.67
10. William Thackray 14 Bo Kirklees 1:10.91 34.20
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EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds 1:21.32 38.53
2. Linden Davison 11 Co Sheffield 1:23.31 39.96
3. Debbie Cocking 11 Rotherham Mo 1:25.37 40.23
4. Ciara Schlosshan 11 Co Leeds 1:25.72 40.92
5. Sunnivah Waterman 11 Bo Kirklees 1:26.62 41.46
6.  Emily Johnson 11 Co Leeds 1:27.03 40.92
7. Jessica Duff 11 Tynemouth 1:27.95 41.11
8. Eleanor Howcroft 11 Co Leeds 1:28.09 41.27
9. Elise Furey 11 Bo Kirklees 1:28.90 42.50
10. Emily Hirst 11 Bo Kirklees 1:29.52 41.68
EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Layla Black 12 Co Leeds 1:15.19 36.04
2. AmyBell 12 Co Sheffield 1:17.11 36.86
3. Shauna Johnson 12 Derwentside 1:17.79 36.76
4. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds 1:20.07 38.41
5. Annalea Davison 12 Co Newcastle 1:23.15 40.03
6. Nicola McConnell 12 ChesterLe S 1:25.70 41.59
7. Francesca Gray 12 Co Newcastle 1:26.04 40.82
8. Lucy Woodcock 12 Harrogate 1:26.19 40.11
9. Evelarsen 12 Co Sund'land 1:26.43 41.26
10. Zoe Humphrey 12 Co Leeds 1:26.92 40.69
EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Jade Cook 13 Darlington 1:18.10 37.16
2. Rachel Taylor 13 South Tyne 1:18.90 36.97
3. Amber Mason 13 Co Leeds 1:19.53 37.93
4. Chantel Madden 13 CoLeeds 1:19.81 37.22
5. Niamh McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton 1:21.40 38.25
6. Phoebe Winter 13 Co Sheffield 1:22.47 40.23
7. Katarina Bonner 13 York City 1:23.51 39.82
8. Yasmin Brown 13 KingstonHull 1:25.24 40.05
9. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land 1:26.08 40.55
10. Abigail Jack 13 CoLeeds 1:26.14 40.92
EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield 1:14.14 35.68
2. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds 1:14.75 35.90
3. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro 1:18.29 36.92
4. Carrie Suddes 14 York City 1:18.43 36.61
5. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield 1:19.13 37.16
6. Bethany Dixon 14 Bo Stockton 1:19.85 37.74
7. Laura Stait 14 Newburn 1:20.79 38.23
8. Jemma Aylesbury 14 Co Leeds 1:21.95 39.37
9. Chloe Adams 14 Co Leeds 1:22.48 38.31
10. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land 1:23.67 39.43
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EVENT 418 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Mykhaylo Rozenfeld 11 Co Sheffield 2:22.64 3215 1:0823  1:45.98
2. Samuel Loizou 11 Bo Kirklees 2:24.92 33.01 1:10.94  1:48.38
3. Eugene Brooks-Clarke 11 Co Sheffield 2:27.62 33.31 1:11.41 1:50.13
4. Finley O'Neill 11 Bo Kirklees 2:27.87 3415 11202  1:50.69
5. Benjamin Rayner 11 Co Leeds 2:28.49 3393 1:11.99 1:51.01
6. Adam Wilson 11 Tynemouth 2:30.63 3506 1:14.32 15374
7. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth 2:31.28 3509 111499  1:54.49
8. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 2:31.84 3466  1:13.01 1:53.13
9. Stephen Cooper 11 Co Leeds 2:31.89 36.33  1:14.64

10. Jake Lambert 11 Co Leeds 2:32.84 3422  1:12.89 1:53 51
EVENT 419 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds 2:10.94 3098 1:0456  1:38.18
2. Samuel Russell 12 York City 2:14.95 32.21 1:06.90  1:41.80
3. Benjamin Cantrill 12 Scunthorpe A 2:15.13 30.79  1:05.52 1:41.33
4. Jakob Cross 12 Alnwick Dol 2:17.43 31.62  1:.06.71 1:43.14
5. Brandon Lino 12 Kingfisher E 2:20.63 3192  1:.0887 1:46.70
6. Euan Cowan 12 CoLeeds 2:20.87 32.41 1:08.06  1:44.97
7. Mathew Jubb 12 Donc Dartes 2:21.19 32.61 1:08.72 14548
8. Charlie Brown 12 Co Sheffield 2:21.65 3285 1:.08.79  1.45.76
9. William Hendry 12 Cleethorpes 2.21.91 3324  1:09.87 1:47.23
10. Shaheen Alghofari 12 Co Leeds 2:24.21 3226  1:0890  1:47.07
EVENT 420 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. AlexLynn 13 Scarborough 2:08.80 2995 1:.0365  1:36.83
2. Nathan Wells 13 Cleethorpes 2:09.38 30.15  1:03.53  1:36.80
3. Myles Stirk 13 Co Bradford 2:09.99 3025 1:.03.76  1:37.59
4. Callum Graham 13 Consett 2:10.27 3067 1:0410  1:37.93
5. EthanRyan 13 Co Sheffield 2:12.05 3063 1:04.16  1:37.99
6. James Hook 13 Co Sheffield 2:13.03 3027  1:.03.28  1:38.17
7. Joseph Taylor 13 Co Newcastle 2:14.30 2996  1:.03.58  1:38.87
8.  William Smith 13 Darlington 2:14.94 3095  1:05.37  1:40.62
9. Joseph Carter 13 Middlesboro 217.21 3086 1:0528  1:41.92
10. Eddisson Munoz 13 CoLeeds 2:21.40 3114 1:.05.52 1:43.82
EVENT 421 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Samuel Budd 14 Co Sheffield 1:59.98 28.35 5890  1:29.85
2. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes 2:02.08 28.62  1:.00.31 1:32.18
3. Daniel Hall 14 Co Leeds 2:03.21 28.07 59.39  1:31.86
4. Joseph Burrin 14 Co Newcastle 2:06.43 29.81 1:0220  1:34.37
5. William Thackray 14 Bo Kirklees 2:07.00 2996  1:0270  1:35.02
6. Christopher Heppell 14 Newburn 2:07.23 28.89  1:00.91 1:34.39
7. Finlay Lawless-Coombes 14 Co Leeds 2:08.29 2936  1:01.91  1:35.34
8. Harry Wood 14 Bo Kirklees 2:09.50 2989  1:02.82  1:36.62
9. Lewis Evers 14 Co Leeds 2:09.65 2854  1:.01.14  1:35.67
10. Christopher Greenwood 14 Co Leeds 2:18.78 3041  1:06.06  1:43.01
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